About Outdoors
2 3
Poppy Mirtilla
Twig Miniflux Garden Zirkol Outdoor
Oliver
Greenery
In Ground
p.48 p.54 p.60

Zirkol Outdoor, black.
Euroluce 2025, Milan
64 65
66
Driver
67
Driver Power supplies are available in on/oɈ,
dimmable, adjustable and Äxed current
versions. They are categorized according to
the type of product.
Gli alimentatori sono disponibili in versione
on/oќ, dimmerabile, settabile e a corrente Ässa.
Sono suddivisi in base al tipo di prodotto.
DRIVER | MIRTILLA / POPPY
Code Version Input voltage Range current Max power Setting Switching IP Dimensions mm
WPSUND04700IP for 1 spot 220-240V 700mA 4W No ON-OFF 65 38x27x21
WPSUND12700 for 1 to 5 spots 220-240V 700mA 12W No ON-OFF 20 127x50x14
WPSTST350-700 for 3 to 4 spots 220-240V 700mA* 10W No TRIAC 20 110x30x22
WPS1ST350-700 for 1 to 4 spots 220-240V 700mA* 10W Yes 1-10V 20 110x30x22
WPSDST250-700 for 2 to 7 spots 110-240V 700mA* 20W Yes DALI 20 120x52x22
WPSCST150-700 for 4 to 12 spots 220-240V 700mA* 26W Yes CASAMBI 20 97x43x30
DRIVER | OLIVER
Code Version Input voltage Range current Max power Setting Switching IP Dimensions mm
WPSUND12700 for 1 spot 220-240V 700mA 12W No ON-OFF 20 127x50x14
WPSUND33700IP for 1 to 3 spots 90-264V 700mA 33W No ON-OFF 67 148x40x30
WPSTST350-700 for 1 spot 220-240V 700mA* 10W No TRIAC 20 110x30x22
WPSTST550-900 for 1 to 3 spots 220-240V 700mA* 29W Yes TRIAC 20 110x30x22
WPS1ST350-700 for 1 spot 220-240V 700mA* 10W Yes 1-10V 20 110x30x22
WPS1ST250-1A for 2 to 3 spots 110-277V 700mA* 29W Yes 1-10V 20 139x42x30
WPSDST250-700 for 1 to 2 spots 110-240V 700mA* 20W Yes DALI 20 120x52x22
WPSDST250-1A for 1 to 3 spots 110-277V 700mA* 35W Yes DALI 20 139x42x30
WPSCST150-700 for 1 to 3 spots 220-240V 700mA* 26W Yes CASAMBI 20 97x43x30
Note: for outdoor installation IP connection system not included, series connection, *to be setted
Note: for outdoor installation IP connection system not included, series connection, *to be setted
Note: for outdoor installation IP connection system not included, series connection, *to be setted
DRIVER | TWIG / NEBULA
Code Version Input voltage Range current Max power Setting Switching IP Dimensions mm
WPSUND03350IP for 1 to 2 spots 220-240V 350mA 3W No ON-OFF 65 37x23x21
WPSUND04350IP for 1 to 3 spots 220-240V 350mA 4W No ON-OFF 66 52x26x21
WPSUND16350IP for 3 to 13 spots 220-240V 350mA 16W No ON-OFF 67 140x30x22
WPSTST350-700 for 1 to 5 spots 220-240V 350mA* 7W Yes TRIAC 20 110x30x22
WPS1ST350-700 for 1 to 5 spots 220-240V 350mA* 7W Yes 1-10V 20 110x30x22
WPSDST250-700 for 4 to 13 spots 110-240V 350mA* 17W Yes DALI 20 120x52x22
WPSCST150-700 for 4 to 13 spots 220-240V 350mA* 18W Yes CASAMBI 20 97x43x30
DIMMER INTERFACE | ZIRKOL OUTDOOR
Code Output voltage Max power Switching IP Dimensions mm
WDIMDALIHP 24V 240W 0-10V | 1-10V | PUSH | DALI* 20 44x57x25
WBLTSMART / / CASAMBI | PUSH* 20 44x57x25
DRIVER | MINIFLUX GARDEN
Code Input voltage Output voltage Max power Switching IP Dimensions mm
WPSU20W24V 220-240V 24VDC 20W ON-OFF 20 103X35X16
WPSU25W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 25W ON-OFF 67 148x40x32
WPSU60W24V 220-240V 24VDC 60W ON-OFF 20 180x52x30
WPSU60W24VIP 90-305V 24VDC 60W ON-OFF 67 163x43x32
WPSU75W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 75W ON-OFF 67 140x63x32
WPSU100W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 100W ON-OFF 67 140x63x32
WPSU120W24V 220-240V 24VDC 120W ON-OFF 20 300X40X30
WPSU150W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 150W ON-OFF 67 180x63x35
WPSU150W24V 220-240V 24VDC 150W ON-OFF 20 179x62x30
WPSU240W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 240W ON-OFF 67 244x71x38
WPSU250W24V 200-240V 24VDC 250W ON-OFF 20 195x67x32
WPST75W24V 220-240V 24VDC 75W TRIAC 20 212x54x33
WPSD60W24V 220-240V 24VDC 60W DALI2/PUSH 20 361x30x21
WPSD120W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 120W DALI2 67 191x63x38
WPSD150W24V 220-240V 24VDC 150W DALI2/PUSH 20 350x30x20
Note: for outdoor installation IP connection system not included, parallel connection
DRIVER | ZIRKOL OUTDOOR
Code Input voltage Output voltage Max power Switching IP Dimensions mm
WPSU75W24VIP 110-240V 24VDC 20W ON-OFF 67 140X63X32